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Congratulations
ON YOUR ENGAGEMENT!

We’re thrilled you are considering North Valley Garden to host your 
wedding. We hope our venue will be home to one of the most important 
days of your life. 

Helping couples design and plan their dream wedding is such an honor 
to us. Our experienced team is dedicated to ensuring that your vision 
becomes a reality, and we will work closely with you to tailor our services to 
meet your needs and preferences. 

We invite you to schedule a tour of North Valley Garden to experience the 
beauty and charm of our venue firsthand. We are confident that once you 
see all that we have to offer, you will fall in love with North Valley Garden as 
the perfect setting for your wedding day.

Thank you for considering North Valley Garden. We look forward to the 
possibility of hosting your wedding and helping you create memories that 
will last a lifetime.

Warm Regards, 
Lindsay Moore

The Team Behind Your Dream Day
Venue Director - Lindsay Moore

info@northvalleygarden.com
623-299-4579

True Style Events - Ashley
702-629-8849

@truestyleevents

Wedding Bells - Brittany 
808-499-5226

www.weddingbellsaz.com



Say “I Do” At North Valley Garden
North Valley Garden offers a sophisticated 
balance of comfort and elegance with 
stunning cathedral doors, warm terra-cotta 
walkways, lush grass and peaceful sounds 
of the stone waterfall. Our passionate team 
is ready to ensure your day is all you’ve 
dreamed of in our 14,000 square foot 
private outdoor setting.

Here at North Valley Garden, we are 
committed to providing an elegant 
ambiance,  professional hospitality, and 
affordability. We do this by building a 
lasting relationship with our couples, 
customizing  packages to personalize their 
day, and making the planning process fun!

We believe weddings are one of life’s 
most important events that we can host. 
We’re excited to share our venue with the 
community and host traditional Christian 
weddings between one man and one 
woman, for one life.

https://northvalleygarden.com



https://northvalleygarden.com

We Provide                   You NeedEverything
TABLES
60 Inch Round Guest Seated Tables, 
Guestbook Table, Gift Table, Cake Table, 
Sweetheart Table, Ceremony Table, Tall 
Cocktail Tables

LINEN
Black and Cream Polyester Formal Floor 
Length Table Linens, Custom Ceremony 
Pergola Draping, Choice of Designer Table 
Runners

CHAIRS
300 White Resin Garden Chairs

RENTALS AVAILABLE
Stainless Steel Utensils, China, Glassware, 
Neon “Better Together” Sign with Photo 
Wall, Reserved Seating Signs, Table 
Numbers, Beautiful Centerpieces, Yard 
Games, Cake Knife and Server, Cake Stand 
Riser, Faux Floral Ceremony Arrangement, 
Card Box, and Gift Sign. Includes  
Set-up and Break-down.

FOOD AND BEVERAGE
Choice of Catered Appetizer and Dinner 
Menu, Non-Alcoholic Beverages, Bartender 
and Supplies (BYO Alcoholic Beverages), 
Custom Wedding Cake or Dessert

WEDDING COORDINATION
Certified Wedding Planner for Month of 
Coordination Services to ensure EVERY 
detail goes according to plan!

SERVICE
Experienced and Professional Venue Staff. 
DJ and MC, Cake, Florist, Photographer, 
Caterer, Bartender, Linen Draping Designer

CLEAN-UP
Trash Removal, Sweeping, Wipe-down of 
Equipment used



Venue Details
RENTAL HOURS
Ceremony and Reception: 8 hours
Reception Only and Private Events: 5 hours
Ceremony Only: 3 hours

All events must end by 10PM. This is when the music will end.

SET-UP AND BREAKDOWN
North Valley Garden provides all set-up and 
breakdown of: Tables, Chairs, Linens, and Decor. 

ADDITIONAL AMENITIES
Private Bride and Groom Suites
Bistro Lighting
Heaters, Misters, and Fans
Beautifully Manicured Garden
Cascading Stone Waterfall
Cathedral Arches
Access to Desert Views

https://northvalleygarden.com

TO RESERVE YOUR DATE
Following a tour, review, sign and make 
your first payment to secure the date. 
The first payment + a $500 refundable 
security deposit is due at contract 
signing. The remaining balance will be 
divided into equal payments.

ADDITIONAL HOURS
Pending availability, additional hours 
may be added at a rate of $300 per hour.



Venue Packages

All Taxes and Fees Included in Package Price



All-Inclusive
Wedding Ceremony, Cocktail Hour, Reception

This package includes exclusive use of the venue and all amenities listed below.
Bring: Officiant, Alcohol if Desired, Personal Décor if Desired

• Highly Sought After Vendor Team
• DJ, Cake, Florist, Photographer, Caterer, Bartender, Linen Draping Designer
• Certified Wedding Planner for Month of Coordination Services
• Experienced and Professional Venue Staff
• 8 Hours Exclusive Venue Use
• Specialty Tables with Décor (card box, sweetheart arrangement, cake stand)
• 5 Hours of Photography with Full Rights to Photos & Printing
• Experienced MC & DJ with Personalized Playlist
• China with Stainless Steel Utensils & Glassware
• Bartender & Supplies (BYO Alcoholic Beverages- no hard liquor)
• *Choice of Non Alcoholic Beverages
• *Choice of Wedding Cake or Equivalent Dessert
• *Choice of 3 Fresh Floral Bouquets & 3 Boutonnieres
• *Choice of Catered Appetizer & Choice of Dinner Menu
• *Choice of Custom Ceremony Pergola Draping
• *Choice of Designer Table Runner Color
• Private Bride and Groom Suites with Restrooms
• Set and Strike of Tables, Chairs, Linens & Décor
• White Resin Garden Chairs
• Tall Cocktail Tables with Centerpieces
• 60 Inch Round Guest Tables
• Beautiful In House Centerpieces
• Formal Floor Length Table Linens
• Neon “Better Together” Sign with Photo Wall
• Reserved Ceremony Seating Signs 
• Table Numbers 1-25
• Rehearsal Walkthrough
• Overhead Bistro Lights
• Venue Yard Games
• Heaters, Misters & Fans
• Spacious Dance Floor
• Access to Desert Views
• Beautifully Manicured Garden
• Cascading Stone Waterfall
• Cathedral Arches
• Sparkler Send Off

Headcount
Garden +

Covered Ramadas
Garden + Covered Ramadas

+ Indoor Ballroom

50

100

150

200

250

$13,900

$17,800

$21,300

$25,500

$28,200 

$15,100

$19,000

$22,500

$26,700

$29,400

All Taxes and Fees Included in Package Price

300 $33,500 $34,700



Venue Only
Wedding Ceremony, Cocktail Hour, Reception

This package includes exclusive use of the venue and all amenities listed below.
Bring: Licensed and Insured Vendors, Alcohol if Desired, Personal Décor if Desired or 

Rent From Our “Something Borrowed” Collection

• Certified Wedding Planner for Day of Coordination Services
• Experienced and Professional Venue Staff
• 8 Hours Exclusive Venue Use
• Specialty Tables (welcome table, sweetheart table, cake table)
• Private Bride and Groom Suites with Restrooms
• Set and Strike of Tables, Chairs, Linens & Personal Décor
• White Resin Garden Chairs
• Tall Cocktail Tables
• 60 Inch Round Guest Tables
• Formal Floor Length Table Linens
• Rehearsal Walkthrough
• Overhead Bistro Lights
• Heaters, Misters & Fans
• Spacious Dance Floor
• Access to Desert Views
• Beautifully Manicured Garden
• Cascading Stone Waterfall
• Cathedral Arches

Headcount
Garden +

Covered Ramadas
Garden + Covered Ramadas

+ Indoor Ballroom

50

100

150

200

250

$7,000

$7,500

$8,600

$8,900

$9,300

$8,200

$8,700

$9,800

$10,100

$10,500

We highly recommend the use of our 
preferred professionals and require the 
use of our preferred in the areas of Caterer, 
Bartender and DJ. Questions, please ask.

All Taxes and Fees Included in Package Price

All Taxes and Fees Included in Package Price

300 $12,100 $13,300



Ceremony with Optional Social Soiree
Wedding Ceremony and Mini Reception

This package includes exclusive use of the venue and all amenities listed below.
Bring: Licensed and Insured Vendors, Personal Décor if Desired or 

Rent From Our “Something Borrowed” Collection

This package is only available on Fridays and Saturdays 9:00am- Noon and Sundays- Wednesdays 4:00- 7:00pm

• Experienced Venue Staff
• 3 Hours Exclusive Use of Venue
• Private Bride and Groom Suites with Restrooms
• Set and Strike of Tables, Chairs, Linens 
• Tall Cocktail Tables
• Specialty Tables (welcome table, ceremony table)
• Formal Floor Length Table Linens
• White Resin Garden Chairs
• Rehearsal Walkthrough
• Overhead Bistro Lights
• Heaters, Misters & Fans
• Access to Desert Views
• Beautifully Manicured Garden
• Cascading Stone Waterfall
• Cathedral Arches

Add On: Social Soiree
• Option of Catered Charcuterie or Hor D’oeuvres
• Non-Alcoholic Beverages Provided

Headcount
Garden +

Covered Ramadas

25

50

100

150

200

250

$3,500

$3,800

$5,600

$5,900

$7,200

$7,500

We highly recommend the use of our 
preferred professionals and require the 
use of our preferred in the areas of Caterer, 
Bartender and DJ. Questions, please ask.

All Taxes and Fees Included in Package Price

Garden + Covered Ramadas
+ Social Soiree

$5,500

$5,800

$7,600

$7,900

$9,200

$9,500

300 $7,800 $9,800



Private Social Event
This package includes exclusive use of the venue and all amenities listed below.

Bring: Licensed and Insured Vendors, Personal Décor or
Rent From Our “Something Borrowed” Collection

• Professional Venue Coordinator
• 3 Hours Exclusive Use of Venue
• Set and Strike of Tables, Chairs, Linens
• White Resin Garden Chairs
• Tall Cocktail Tables
• 60 Inch Round Guest Tables
• Formal Floor Length Table Linens
• Patio Tables and Chairs
• Overhead Bistro Lights
• Heaters, Misters & Fans
• Access to Desert Views
• Beautifully Manicured Garden
• Cascading Stone Waterfall
• Cathedral Arches

Additional time may be added at $300 
per hour pending availability. We highly 
recommend the use of our preferred
professionals and require the use of our 
preferred in the areas of Caterer,
Bartender and DJ. Questions, please ask.

All Taxes and Fees Included in Package Price

Headcount
Garden +

Covered Ramadas

25

50

100

150

200

250

$3,500

$3,800

$5,600

$5,900

$7,200

$7,500

Garden + Covered Ramadas
+ Indoor Ballroom

$5,500

$5,800

$7,600

$7,900

$9,200

$9,500

300 $7,800 $9,800



All Taxes and Fees Included in Package Price

Something Borrowed
Optional decor add-ons to enhance your special day.

Custom Ceremony Pergola Draping

Additional Hour

Officiant

Neon Better Together Sign & Photo Backdrop

Faux Floral Ceremony Arrangement - 2 Pieces

Faux Floral Sweetheart Table Arrangement - 1 piece

$400+

$300

$300

$300

$200

$100

Venue Yard Games - Giant Jenga, Giant Connect Four $100

Ceremony & Reception Reserved Seating Signs - 6 Signs $40

Table Numbers 1-25 $40

Easel $20

Cake Knife & Server $20

Cake Stand Riser $20

In-House Centerpieces $20

Card Box $10

Designer Table Runner - Sage Green, Terracotta, Blush $10



Vendors
WHO WILL MAKE YOUR DAY INCREDIBLE
Over the years, we’ve learned the important role quality vendors play in 
creating a stress free wedding day. We’ve worked with many of the vendors 
below and we can’t reccommend them enough! We chose these vendors  
for both the quality of their work as well as their professionalism on the 
actual wedding day. 

DJ ENTERTAINMENT*
Got You Covered

Gold Ring Entertainment

BAR SERVICE*
Shake It Up Bartending

Liquid Caterers

CATERER*
Sierra Bonita Catering

Sharko’s Catering
Tom & Lin Catering

Heidi’s Events & Catering
Doughlicious Wood Fired Pizza

DAY OF COORDINATOR
Wedding Bells - Brittany

Front Paige Events - Paige

FLORAL
KC’s Florals

Flowers by Jodi

CAKE
CC’s Sweet Sensations

Silver Rose Bakery
Nothing Bundt Cakes

Munchcake

*REQUIRED. Skip the bartender fee when you book one of our preferred caterers

https://www.gotyoucoveredmusic.com/
https://goldringentertainment.com/
https://www.shakeitupbartending.com/
http://www.liquidcaterers.com
https://sierrabonitacateringcompany.com/
https://www.sharkos.com/
https://tomandlincatering.com/
https://heidisevents.com/
https://doughlicious.co/
https://www.weddingbellsaz.com/
https://frontpaigeevents.com/welcome
https://frontpaigeevents.com/welcome
https://www.kcsflorals.com/
https://flowersbyjodi.com/
https://ccsweetsensations.com/
https://silverrosebakery.com/
https://www.nothingbundtcakes.com/
https://www.munchcake.net/


LINEN, DRAPING, EVENT DESIGN & RENTAL
Linens by Divinity

Beautiful Things Event Rental

EVENT ENHANCEMENTS
Nora’s Balloon Studio

PHOTO & VIDEO
Kate Grutsky Photography

Photo Fusion Studio
Jim & Christy Photography

Meghan GeRue Photo
Robertson Video

Memory Lane Productions

HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS
Edward Feiler

https://www.linensbydivinity.com/
https://beautifulthingsrentals.com/
https://msha.ke/norasballoonstudio.com#about-1
https://kategrutskyphotography.com/
https://photofusionstudio.com/
https://jimandchristyphotography.com/
https://meghangeruephoto.com/
https://www.amourfilmhouse.com/
https://www.memorylaneproductionsllc.com/
https://www.ncghospitality.com/sales/phoenix/


Let’s Chat!

CONTACT DETAILS
     623-299-4579
     info@northvalleygarden.com
    

SOCIAL MEDIA

ADDRESS
     27201 N Black Canyon Hwy 
     Phoenix, AZ 85085

MEETINGS/TOURS
Meetings and tours are done by 
appointment only. 

@northvalleygarden
NorthValleyGarden

SCHEDULE ONLINE

https://calendly.com/nvg-tours/venue-tour

OR SCAN QR CODE
 

Whether you’re interested in pricing, 
would like to schedule a tour or just have 
a question, we’d love to hear from you.

https://northvalleygarden.com

https://www.instagram.com/northvalleygarden/
https://www.facebook.com/NorthValleyGarden

