

NORTH VALLEY GARDEN WEDDING & EVENT VENUE

https://northvalleygarden.com

Congratulations ON YOUR ENGAGEMENT!

We're thrilled you are considering North Valley Garden to host your wedding. We hope our venue will be home to one of the most important days of your life.

Helping couples design and plan their dream wedding is such an honor to us. Our experienced team is dedicated to ensuring that your vision becomes a reality, and we will work closely with you to tailor our services to meet your needs and preferences.

We invite you to schedule a tour of North Valley Garden to experience the beauty and charm of our venue firsthand. We are confident that once you see all that we have to offer, you will fall in love with North Valley Garden as the perfect setting for your wedding day.

Thank you for considering North Valley Garden. We look forward to the possibility of hosting your wedding and helping you create memories that will last a lifetime.

Warm Regards, Lindsay Moore

The Team Behind Your Dream Day

Venue Director - Lindsay Moore info@northvalleygarden.com 623-299-4579

Wedding Bells - Brittany 808-499-5226 www.weddingbellsaz.com

True Style Events - Ashley 702-629-8849 @truestyleevents



Say "I Do" At North Valley Garden

North Valley Garden offers a sophisticated balance of comfort and elegance with stunning cathedral doors, warm terra-cotta walkways, lush grass and peaceful sounds of the stone waterfall. Our passionate team is ready to ensure your day is all you've dreamed of in our 14,000 square foot private outdoor setting.

Here at North Valley Garden, we are committed to providing an elegant ambiance, professional hospitality, and affordability. We do this by building a lasting relationship with our couples, customizing packages to personalize their day, and making the planning process fun!

We believe weddings are one of life's most important events that we can host. We're excited to share our venue with the community and host traditional Christian weddings between one man and one woman, for one life.





We Provide Everything You Need

TABLES

60 Inch Round Guest Seated Tables, Guestbook Table, Gift Table, Cake Table, Sweetheart Table, Ceremony Table, Tall Cocktail Tables

LINEN

Black and Cream Polyester Formal Floor Length Table Linens, Custom Ceremony Pergola Draping, Choice of Designer Table Runners

CHAIRS

300 White Resin Garden Chairs

RENTALS AVAILABLE

Stainless Steel Utensils, China, Glassware, Neon "Better Together" Sign with Photo Wall, Reserved Seating Signs, Table Numbers, Beautiful Centerpieces, Yard Games, Cake Knife and Server, Cake Stand Riser, Faux Floral Ceremony Arrangement, Card Box, and Gift Sign. Includes Set-up and Break-down.

FOOD AND BEVERAGE

Choice of Catered Appetizer and Dinner Menu, Non-Alcoholic Beverages, Bartender and Supplies (BYO Alcoholic Beverages), Custom Wedding Cake or Dessert

WEDDING COORDINATION

Certified Wedding Planner for Month of Coordination Services to ensure EVERY detail goes according to plan!

SERVICE

Experienced and Professional Venue Staff. DJ and MC, Cake, Florist, Photographer, Caterer, Bartender, Linen Draping Designer

CLEAN-UP

Trash Removal, Sweeping, Wipe-down of Equipment used



Venue Details

RENTAL HOURS

Ceremony and Reception: 8 hours Reception Only and Private Events: 5 hours Ceremony Only: 3 hours

All events must end by 10PM. This is when the music will end.

SET-UP AND BREAKDOWN

North Valley Garden provides all set-up and breakdown of: Tables, Chairs, Linens, and Decor.

ADDITIONAL AMENITIES

Private Bride and Groom Suites Bistro Lighting Heaters, Misters, and Fans Beautifully Manicured Garden Cascading Stone Waterfall Cathedral Arches Access to Desert Views

TO RESERVE YOUR DATE

Following a tour, review, sign and make your first payment to secure the date. The first payment + a \$500 refundable security deposit is due at contract signing. The remaining balance will be divided into equal payments.

ADDITIONAL HOURS

Pending availability, additional hours may be added at a rate of \$300 per hour.



https://northvalleygarden.com



All-Inclusive

Wedding Ceremony, Cocktail Hour, Reception

This package includes exclusive use of the venue and all amenities listed below. Bring: Officiant, Alcohol if Desired, Personal Décor if Desired

Headcount	Garden + Covered Ramadas	Garden + Covered Ramadas + Indoor Ballroom
50	\$13,900	\$15,100
100	\$17,800	\$19,000
150	\$21,300	\$22,500
200	\$25,500	\$26,700
250	\$28,200	\$29,400
300	\$33,500	\$34,700

All Taxes and Fees Included in Package Price

- Highly Sought After Vendor Team
- DJ, Cake, Florist, Photographer, Caterer, Bartender, Linen Draping Designer
- Certified Wedding Planner for Month of Coordination Services
- Experienced and Professional Venue Staff
- 8 Hours Exclusive Venue Use
- · Specialty Tables with Décor (card box, sweetheart arrangement, cake stand)
- 5 Hours of Photography with Full Rights to Photos & Printing
- Experienced MC & DJ with Personalized Playlist
- · China with Stainless Steel Utensils & Glassware
- · Bartender & Supplies (BYO Alcoholic Beverages- no hard liquor)
- *Choice of Non Alcoholic Beverages
- *Choice of Wedding Cake or Equivalent Dessert
- *Choice of 3 Fresh Floral Bouquets & 3 Boutonnieres
- *Choice of Catered Appetizer & Choice of Dinner Menu
- *Choice of Custom Ceremony Pergola Draping
- *Choice of Designer Table Runner Color
- Private Bride and Groom Suites with Restrooms
- Set and Strike of Tables, Chairs, Linens & Décor
- White Resin Garden Chairs
- Tall Cocktail Tables with Centerpieces
- 60 Inch Round Guest Tables
- Beautiful In House Centerpieces
- Formal Floor Length Table Linens
- Neon "Better Together" Sign with Photo Wall
- Reserved Ceremony Seating Signs
- Table Numbers 1-25
- Rehearsal Walkthrough
- Overhead Bistro Lights
- Venue Yard Games
- Heaters, Misters & Fans
- Spacious Dance Floor
- Access to Desert Views
- Beautifully Manicured Garden
- Cascading Stone Waterfall
- Cathedral Arches
- Sparkler Send Off



Venne Only

Wedding Ceremony, Cocktail Hour, Reception

This package includes exclusive use of the venue and all amenities listed below. Bring: Licensed and Insured Vendors, Alcohol if Desired, Personal Décor if Desired or Rent From Our "Something Borrowed" Collection

Headcount	Garden + Covered Ramadas	Garden + Covered Ramadas + Indoor Ballroom
50	\$7,000	\$8,200
100	\$7,500	\$8,700
150	\$8,600	\$9,800
200	\$8,900	\$10,100
250	\$9,300	\$10,500
300	\$12,100	\$13,300

All Taxes and Fees Included in Package Price

- Certified Wedding Planner for Day of Coordination Services
- Experienced and Professional Venue Staff
- 8 Hours Exclusive Venue Use
- Specialty Tables (welcome table, sweetheart table, cake table)
- Private Bride and Groom Suites with Restrooms
- Set and Strike of Tables, Chairs, Linens & Personal Décor
- White Resin Garden Chairs
- Tall Cocktail Tables
- 60 Inch Round Guest Tables
- Formal Floor Length Table Linens
- Rehearsal Walkthrough
- Overhead Bistro Lights
- Heaters, Misters & Fans
- Spacious Dance Floor
- Access to Desert Views
- Beautifully Manicured Garden
- Cascading Stone Waterfall
- Cathedral Arches

We highly recommend the use of our preferred professionals and require the use of our preferred in the areas of Caterer, Bartender and DJ. Questions, please ask.



Ceremony with Optional Social Soirce

Wedding Ceremony and Mini Reception

This package includes exclusive use of the venue and all amenities listed below. Bring: Licensed and Insured Vendors, Personal Décor if Desired or Rent From Our "Something Borrowed" Collection

This package is only available on Fridays and Saturdays 9:00am- Noon and Sundays- Wednesdays 4:00- 7:00pm

Headcount	Garden + Covered Ramadas	Garden + Covered Ramadas + Social Soiree
25	\$3,500	\$5,500
50	\$3,800	\$5,800
100	\$5,600	\$7,600
150	\$5,900	\$7,900
200	\$7,200	\$9,200
250	\$7,500	\$9,500
300	\$7,800	\$9,800

All Taxes and Fees Included in Package Price

- Experienced Venue Staff
- 3 Hours Exclusive Use of Venue
- Private Bride and Groom Suites with Restrooms
- Set and Strike of Tables, Chairs, Linens
- Tall Cocktail Tables
- Specialty Tables (welcome table, ceremony table)
- Formal Floor Length Table Linens
- White Resin Garden Chairs
- Rehearsal Walkthrough
- Overhead Bistro Lights
- Heaters, Misters & Fans
- Access to Desert Views
- Beautifully Manicured Garden
- Cascading Stone Waterfall
- Cathedral Arches

Add On: Social Soiree

- Option of Catered Charcuterie or Hor D'oeuvres
- Non-Alcoholic Beverages Provided

We highly recommend the use of our preferred professionals and require the use of our preferred in the areas of Caterer, Bartender and DJ. Questions, please ask.



Private Social Event

This package includes exclusive use of the venue and all amenities listed below. Bring: Licensed and Insured Vendors, Personal Décor or Rent From Our "Something Borrowed" Collection

Headcount	Garden + Covered Ramadas	Garden + Covered Ramadas + Indoor Ballroom
25	\$3,500	\$5,500
50	\$3,800	\$5,800
100	\$5,600	\$7,600
150	\$5,900	\$7,900
200	\$7,200	\$9,200
250	\$7,500	\$9,500
300	\$7,800	\$9,800

All Taxes and Fees Included in Package Price

- Professional Venue Coordinator
- 3 Hours Exclusive Use of Venue
- · Set and Strike of Tables, Chairs, Linens
- White Resin Garden Chairs
- Tall Cocktail Tables
- 60 Inch Round Guest Tables
- Formal Floor Length Table Linens
- Patio Tables and Chairs
- Overhead Bistro Lights
- Heaters, Misters & Fans
- Access to Desert Views
- Beautifully Manicured Garden
- Cascading Stone Waterfall
- Cathedral Arches

Additional time may be added at \$300 per hour pending availability. We highly recommend the use of our preferred professionals and require the use of our preferred in the areas of Caterer, Bartender and DJ. Questions, please ask.



Something Borrowed

Optional decor add-ons to enhance your special day.

Custom Ceremony Pergola Draping	\$400+
Additional Hour	\$300
Officiant	\$300
Neon Better Together Sign & Photo Backdrop	\$300
Faux Floral Ceremony Arrangement - 2 Pieces	\$200
Faux Floral Sweetheart Table Arrangement - 1 piece	\$100
Venue Yard Games - Giant Jenga, Giant Connect Four	\$100
Ceremony & Reception Reserved Seating Signs - 6 Signs	\$40
Table Numbers 1-25	\$40
Easel	\$20
Cake Knife & Server	\$20
Cake Stand Riser	\$20
In-House Centerpieces	\$20
Card Box	\$10
Designer Table Runner - Sage Green, Terracotta, Blush	\$10



lendors

WHO WILL MAKE YOUR DAY INCREDIBLE

Over the years, we've learned the important role quality vendors play in creating a stress free wedding day. We've worked with many of the vendors below and we can't reccommend them enough! We chose these vendors for both the quality of their work as well as their professionalism on the actual wedding day.



DJ ENTERTAINMENT* Got You Covered Gold Ring Entertainment



BAR SERVICE* Shake It Up Bartending Liquid Caterers



CATERER* <u>Sierra Bonita Catering</u> <u>Sharko's Catering</u> <u>Tom & Lin Catering</u> <u>Heidi's Events & Catering</u> <u>Doughlicious Wood Fired Pizza</u>



DAY OF COORDINATOR Wedding Bells - Brittany Front Paige Events - Paige



FLORAL <u>KC's Florals</u> Flowers by Jodi



CAKE <u>CC's Sweet Sensations</u> <u>Silver Rose Bakery</u> <u>Nothing Bundt Cakes</u> <u>Munchcake</u>





PHOTO & VIDEO Kate Grutsky Photography Photo Fusion Studio Jim & Christy Photography Meghan GeRue Photo Robertson Video Memory Lane Productions



LINEN, DRAPING, EVENT DESIGN & RENTAL

Linens by Divinity Beautiful Things Event Rental



HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS Edward Feiler



Nora's Balloon Studio

let's Chat!

SOCIAL MEDIA

@ @northvalleygardenf NorthValleyGarden

ADDRESS

© 27201 N Black Canyon Hwy Phoenix, AZ 85085

MEETINGS/TOURS

Meetings and tours are done by appointment only.

SCHEDULE ONLINE

https://calendly.com/nvg-tours/venue-tour

OR SCAN QR CODE



Whether you're interested in pricing, would like to schedule a tour or just have a question, we'd love to hear from you.



https://northvalleygarden.com